
L W

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO 2 10 W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ MAX HSO Name

Matt Doe 21.47 322 15 1 0 0 0 21.53 366 17 1 0 0 24 Richie Howson

Charlie Preston 21.87 328 15 1 0 0 0 29.00 435 15 0 0 0 0 Robbie Vallance

Andrew Kateley 25.22 454 18 1 0 1 0 27.63 442 16 3 0 0 12 Steve Johnson

Matthew Garrett 22.80 342 15 0 1 0 0 23.93 359 15 0 1 0 0 Lennie Holmes

Simon Monk 19.76 415 21 1 0 0 0 19.48 409 21 2 0 0 0 Robbie Smith

Ian Turner 18.78 338 18 0 0 0 0 18.67 392 21 1 0 0 16 Mat Waddoups

Mel Sylvester 21.33 384 18 0 0 0 0 22.00 396 18 1 0 0 0 Shaun Lovett

Martin Saunders 13.56 244 18 0 0 0 0 H A 25.31 405 16 0 0 0 32 Robert Donat

0 0 4 20.49 2827 138 4 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 0 23.05 3204 139 8 1 0 32 Totals

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ MAX HSO Name

1 Ian Turner L 1 4 23.33 2240 96 3 2 0 39 W 4 1 25.21 2445 97 6 3 0 60 Shaun Lovett

2 Matthew Garrett W 4 2 25.67 2978 116 9 3 1 40 L 2 4 24.95 2844 114 6 2 2 40 Robbie Vallance

3 Matt Doe L 2 4 21.68 2580 119 6 1 0 40 W 4 2 23.55 2850 121 6 1 1 78 Robert Donat

4 Martin Saunders L 2 4 24.31 2869 118 7 2 2 43 W 4 2 21.13 2557 121 6 0 0 60 Mat Waddoups

5 Andrew Kateley W 4 2 29.20 2978 102 9 4 1 51 L 2 4 26.38 2744 104 7 4 1 58 Lennie Holmes

6 Senan Corry L 1 4 21.80 1831 84 6 0 0 112 W 4 1 28.02 2354 84 11 1 1 116 Richie Howson

7 Charlie Preston L 2 4 23.20 2529 109 7 1 0 60 W 4 2 26.28 2970 113 11 0 0 85 Steve Johnson

8 Mel Sylvester L 2 4 21.06 2843 135 6 1 0 71 H A W 4 2 21.69 2906 134 7 1 0 86 Robbie Smith

2 18 28 23.72 20848 879 53 14 4 112 2 6 6 28 18 24.40 21670 888 60 12 5 116 Totals

POTM POTM

29.20 28.02

HSO HSO

112 116

1 6 12 PTS PTS 1 6 12

0 2 0 2 4 1 0 3

F A PTS PTS F A

2 3 0 2 3 2
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D D

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO 6 6 W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ MAX HSO Name

Bradley Halls 28.56 514 18 3 0 0 0 22.39 403 18 1 0 0 0 Phil Halls

Joe Russell 19.00 285 15 1 0 0 0 23.41 398 17 0 1 0 16 Aaron Bateman

Matt Gordon 33.80 507 15 3 0 0 0 27.33 410 15 1 1 0 0 Ronald Johnson

Aaron Gill 21.00 294 14 0 1 0 40 24.67 296 12 1 0 0 0 Paul Tait

John Loeber 25.56 460 18 2 0 0 0 26.72 481 18 2 0 0 0 Ray Ambrose

Phil Brewster 21.53 323 15 1 0 0 0 20.00 320 16 0 0 0 40 Carl Sutton

Darren Peetoom 22.53 338 15 0 1 0 0 21.67 325 15 0 0 0 0 Darren Richardson

Jamie Peetoom 30.87 463 15 0 0 1 92 H A 23.75 285 12 1 0 0 0 Nigel Buckle

2 2 2 25.47 3184 125 10 2 1 92 2 2 2 2 2 23.72 2918 123 6 2 0 40 Totals

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ MAX HSO Name

1 Aaron Gill L 3 4 23.41 3278 140 10 2 0 48 W 4 3 23.74 3347 141 10 2 0 74 Darren Richardson

2 Phil Brewster W 4 3 23.65 3217 136 9 1 0 68 L 3 4 24.12 3208 133 8 2 1 60 Aaron Bateman

3 Joe Russell W 4 2 26.67 2960 111 10 3 1 40 L 2 4 24.84 2782 112 4 3 1 83 Phil Halls

4 John Loeber L 0 4 22.81 1848 81 5 1 0 0 W 4 0 24.44 2004 82 5 1 1 40 Carl Sutton

5 Matt Gordon L 1 4 23.34 2287 98 3 1 1 4 W 4 1 24.41 2465 101 6 3 0 59 Ronald Johnson

6 Bradley Halls W 4 0 23.03 2004 87 3 2 0 40 L 0 4 21.11 1837 87 4 1 0 0 Nigel Buckle

7 Jamie Peetoom L 3 4 23.81 3357 141 12 1 0 70 W 4 3 23.52 3387 144 7 3 0 41 Ray Ambrose

8 Darren Peetoom W 4 1 26.98 2455 91 8 5 0 113 H A L 1 4 21.93 1974 90 6 2 0 113 Paul Tait

4 23 22 24.19 21406 885 60 16 2 113 4 4 4 22 23 23.60 21004 890 50 17 3 113 Totals

POTM POTM

26.98 24.44

HSO HSO

113 113

1 6 12 PTS PTS 1 6 12

0 2 3 5 1 1 0 0

F A PTS PTS F A
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L W

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO 5 7 W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ MAX HSO Name

Michael Pinnington 25.75 309 12 0 1 0 0 24.29 340 14 2 0 0 47 Danny McIntyre

Terry Rose 12.58 151 12 0 0 0 0 38.42 461 12 1 1 1 0 Roy Laybourn

Ben Adams 27.00 378 14 2 0 0 52 26.75 321 12 0 1 0 0 Josh Gregory

Daniel Sare 35.25 423 12 2 1 0 0 19.83 238 12 1 0 0 0 Jimmy Salter

Carder Clements 16.60 249 15 1 0 0 0 32.12 546 17 2 1 0 54 Martin Compton

Sam Hill 19.87 298 15 0 0 0 0 17.00 255 15 1 0 0 0 Craig Vickers

Ryan Harrington 23.65 473 20 1 0 0 20 19.56 352 18 0 0 0 0 Tim Franklin

Liam Hill 18.22 328 18 0 0 0 0 H A 10.78 194 18 0 0 0 0 Dom Ryan

2 2 2 22.11 2609 118 6 2 0 52 2 2 2 2 2 22.94 2707 118 7 3 1 54 Totals

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ MAX HSO Name

1 Ryan Harrington L 0 4 24.01 1873 78 6 0 0 0 W 4 0 25.69 2004 78 2 3 1 40 Josh Gregory

2 Michael Pinnington W 4 2 28.33 2635 93 6 5 1 60 L 2 4 28.15 2590 92 5 3 1 70 Tim Franklin

3 Carder Clements L 1 4 19.54 1895 97 1 1 0 24 W 4 1 24.78 2503 101 9 6 0 125 Martin Compton

4 Liam Hill L 2 4 23.99 2687 112 8 2 0 40 W 4 2 25.27 2906 115 5 4 1 96 Craig Vickers

5 Ben Adams L 3 4 24.77 3369 136 11 4 0 80 W 4 3 22.62 3144 139 5 3 1 72 Dom Ryan

6 Daniel Sare W 4 0 29.91 2004 67 6 3 1 40 L 0 4 25.67 1694 66 7 1 0 0 Danny McIntyre

7 Terry Rose W 4 0 23.03 2004 87 4 1 1 45 L 0 4 21.68 1821 84 2 1 0 0 Jimmy Salter

8 Sam Hill L 0 4 18.21 1475 81 0 1 0 0 H A W 4 0 23.58 2004 85 5 1 0 93 Roy Laybourn

3 18 22 23.89 17942 751 42 17 3 80 3 5 5 22 18 24.56 18666 760 40 22 4 125 Totals

POTM POTM

29.91 25.69
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0 2 0 2 4 1 0 3
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L W

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO 5 7 W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ MAX HSO Name

Connor Allington 29.06 523 18 3 0 0 0 20.16 383 19 0 1 0 20 Scott Lawrie

Steve Cottiss 14.33 258 18 0 0 0 0 23.22 418 18 1 0 0 0 Alan Collins

Asa Cansdale Jnr 17.33 260 15 1 0 0 0 28.13 422 15 2 0 0 0 Liam Willis

Daniel Hawkes 21.60 324 15 0 0 0 0 25.27 379 15 2 0 0 95 Josh Eldridge

Tony Holland 24.81 397 16 1 0 0 40 20.44 368 18 1 0 0 0 Wendy Collins

Steve Bond 26.93 404 15 1 0 0 0 24.20 363 15 1 0 0 0 Martin Steward

Mason Tyrrell 20.33 366 18 1 0 0 0 23.78 428 18 2 0 0 56 Shaun Fox

Leon Griffiths 13.93 209 15 0 0 0 0 H A 24.87 373 15 0 0 1 0 Brandon Western

1 1 3 21.08 2741 130 7 0 0 40 1 3 3 3 1 23.56 3134 133 9 1 1 95 Totals

Name W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ Max HSO W/L LW LL Avg Pts Darts 100 100+ 0 HSO Name

1 Tony Holland W 4 0 24.44 2004 82 3 2 0 40 L 0 4 20.32 1707 84 2 2 0 0 Martin Steward

2 Connor Allington W 4 0 22.52 2004 89 3 1 0 48 L 0 4 17.82 1550 87 1 0 0 0 Alan Collins

3 Daniel Hawkes L 2 4 21.90 2825 129 10 1 0 36 W 4 2 21.81 2923 134 6 1 0 104 Josh Eldridge

4 Steve Bond W 4 0 21.32 2004 94 8 2 0 60 L 0 4 14.28 1285 90 0 0 0 0 Wendy Collins

5 Asa Cansdale Snr L 3 4 22.80 3306 145 9 4 0 40 W 4 3 23.39 3415 146 5 2 2 63 Shaun Fox

6 Leon Griffiths L 2 4 23.95 2299 96 6 2 0 24 W 4 2 27.82 2810 101 6 3 0 130 Brandon Western

7 Mason Tyrrell L 2 4 21.61 2593 120 5 2 0 68 W 4 2 23.96 2875 120 4 6 1 68 Scott Lawrie

8 Asa Cansdale Jnr W 4 1 30.44 2496 82 5 3 2 40 H A L 1 4 28.33 2238 79 5 4 1 20 Liam Willis

4 25 17 23.33 19531 837 49 17 2 68 4 4 4 17 25 22.36 18803 841 29 18 4 130 Totals

POTM POTM

30.44 27.82

HSO HSO

68 130
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0 2 3 5 1 1 0 0

F A PTS PTS F A

3 2 2 0 2 3
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